



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CONTEMPT APPLICATION (CIVIL) No. - 6949 of 2024

Anushka Mishra

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Dr. A.K. Mishra, Deputy Commissioner, Kendriya
Vidhyalya Sanghthan And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)

: Amit Krishna

Counsel for Opposite Party(s)

: Rishi Kumar

Court No. - 1

HON'BLE NEERAJ TIWARI, J.

As prayed, list this case on 17.09.2025.

(Neeraj Tiwari,J.)

September 9, 2025

Arvind